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ohne Gewahr

0:35,90
1:01,64
1:00,70
0:53,38
16:45,46
0:30,73
0:29,47
1:12,22
1:11,87
2:17,12
1:58,56
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0:32,65
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Odei

Abweichung zur
Meldezeit in
Sekunden
-0:35,90
-1:01,64
-1:00,70
-0:53,38
-16:45,46
-0:30,73
-0:29,47
-1:12,22
-1:11,87
-2:17,12
-1:58,56
-2:36,40
-0:33,72
-0:32,65
-1:06,84
-0:58,64
-0:27,63
-0:27,53



